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Parts List
item No. | _Part Code Part No. Description efaull/QTY.
61678 86005 Rear Cut-Off Die R197EASSY
61679 BA-6005 Front Cut-Off Die 79160
61682 96005 Anvil
61680 12.6005 Cut-off Punch
61663 T2A-6005 Cuteoff spacer
3 61681 T3-6005 Wire Rolling Tool T Attention:
7 61626 26:6000 Guard Bracket T The rubber protector between
A Sie 2996001 omd T the plunger and frame must be
removed before using the applicator.
o 61600 MMLR Frame T
10 61601 M2 R Base Plate T
) 61602 MME R Plunger 1
2 61603 MMAR Feed Plate T
15 61604 MMTR Brake 1
1 61605 MMER Brake Lever T
5 61633 MMILR Brake Sping 1
0 61554 MMIZ ‘Adjustable Feed Piston T
17 61555 MML3 Cam Roller 1
15 61556 ML Piston Sping 1
15 61557 MMIS Spring Plate T
20 61558 MMIG Feed Adjustment Block T
21 61550 MMLT Feed Adjustment Screw T
22 61560 MM1E Retainer 1
23 61561 MML9 Guide Block 1
2 61562 MM20 Feed Washer 1
25 61563 MM2L Feed Finger Spring T
2 61564 MM2Z Feed Finger shait T
27 61565 MM23 Feed Am 1
28 61606 MM25-R Feed Finger 1
29 61573 MMSL Postreed Cam 1
30 61574 MM32 PreFeed Cam 1
a1 61563 MM39 Gib 2
32 61685 10006005 Left Guide 1
33 61684 5006005 Right Guide T
B 61565 VM43 Counter Assy. T
35 61586 MMaz Locator Pin 1
36 61600 MMA5R Brake Am 1
61587 MM46 Counter Button
61500 MM4E IRT Adjustment Block
61610 MM50-R Stipper spacer
61611 MSLR Stipper
61505 M6 Retaining Ring
61506 57 [Continuous Regulation Head Assembly|
61507 M58 Protection spacer
) 61508 MM59 D Plate 1
5 M340.5_16.05h | M3x 05 x 16mm Socket Ha Cap screw| 1
6 Max07_12.0h | Méx 12mm Socket Hd Cap screw 2
% Max07 8.0sh | Max 780 Socket Hd Cap Screw 5
a M4x0.7 200sh | Méx 20mm Socket Hd Cap screw 2
a M5_18.0dp M5 x 18mm Dowel Pin T
E M5 M3 Ser M5 Exteral Retaining Ring 2
51 M58 12.0sh | M5 x 6 x 12mm Socket hd Cap screw | 7
52 M58 16.0sh | M5 x 8 x Lbmm Socket Hd Cap Screw
55 M8 35.0sh | M5 x 08 x S5mm Socket Hd Cap Screw
E) M6xL.0_12.06h | M6 x 1.0 x 12mm Button Hd Cap Screw
55 M6xL.0_16.0bh | M6 x 1.0 x 16mm Button Hd Cap Screw,
56 6 _16dp M6 x 18mm Dowel Pin T
57 M6 _20dp M6 x 20mm Dowel Pin 2
55 M6 In M6 Lock Nut 1
59 M6x1.0_40.05h_|M6 x 1.0 x 40mm Socket Hd Cap Screw| 1
60 M6 10shss | M6 x 10mm Socket H Shoulder Serew| 1
61 M6 16shss | M6 x 16mm Socket H Shoulder Serew| 1
62 M6 30shss | M6 x 30mm Socket H Shoulder Serew| 1
63 M8 In M8 Lock Nut 2
61 62002 M5 x1.25_350bh_|ME x 1.25 x 35mm Button Hd Cap Scre T
o 7206 Fehiaster Car #10 £tyle Retaiing Ring 2
66 10w #10 Flatwasher 2

Note:

Items marked in bold italic are high wear

items.
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